Tutorial:

Reservoir Cats:

Cabin In The Wools:

You Can't Bee Serious?:
Sushi Air Drop:

No Country For Old Cats:
The Furry Road to Woolhalla:
Back to the Furrture:

Guess What Time It Is?:

Plan 9 From Meowter Space:
Clawmageddon:

Star Claws: The Fur Awakens:

Clawsing Curtains:
Bobcation Rhapsody:
Total:

First Attempt:
01:23.55
02:49.36
03:45.13
02:52.54
01:12.34
02:44.19
02:43.14
03:30.04
03:54.17
04:00.15
03:27.07
02:32.02
04:02.48
05:55.19
44:51.37

Second Attempt (missed items or deathless run on second go):

N/A (Must Do Deathless)

N/A (Must Do Deathless)

N/A (Must Do Deathless)



Tutorial:

Reservoir Cats:

Cabin In The Wools:

You Can't Bee Serious?:
Sushi Air Drop:

No Country For Old Cats:
The Furry Road to Woolhalla:
Back to the Furrture:

Guess What Time It Is?:

Plan 9 From Meowter Space:
Clawmageddon:

Star Claws: The Fur Awakens:

Clawsing Curtains:
Bobcation Rhapsody:
Total:

First Attempt:
01:24.78
02:48.72
03:24.70
02:39.28
01:21.62
02:50.58
04:22.70
03:15.35
03:46.14
03:12.64
03:38.86
02:40.97
03:22.94
05:44.37
44:33.65

Second Attempt (missed items or deathless run on second go):

N/A (Must Do Deathless)

N/A (Must Do Deathless)

N/A (Must Do Deathless)



