	First Attempt:	Second Attempt (missed items or deathless run on second go):
Tutorial:	01:23.55	
Reservoir Cats:	02:49.36	
Cabin In The Wools:	03:45.13	
You Can't Bee Serious?:	02:52.54	
Sushi Air Drop:	01:12.34	N/A (Must Do Deathless)
No Country For Old Cats:	02:44.19	
The Furry Road to Woolhalla:	02:43.14	
Back to the Furrture:	03:30.04	
Guess What Time It Is?:	03:54.17	N/A (Must Do Deathless)
Plan 9 From Meowter Space:	04:00.15	
Clawmageddon:	03:27.07	
Star Claws: The Fur Awakens:	02:32.02	
Clawsing Curtains:	04:02.48	
Bobcation Rhapsody:	05:55.19	N/A (Must Do Deathless)
Total:	44:51.37	

	First Attempt:	Second Attempt (missed items or deathless run on second go):
Tutorial:	01:24.78	
Reservoir Cats:	02:48.72	
Cabin In The Wools:	03:24.70	
You Can't Bee Serious?:	02:39.28	
Sushi Air Drop:	01:21.62	N/A (Must Do Deathless)
No Country For Old Cats:	02:50.58	
The Furry Road to Woolhalla:	04:22.70	
Back to the Furrture:	03:15.35	
Guess What Time It Is?:	03:46.14	N/A (Must Do Deathless)
Plan 9 From Meowter Space:	03:12.64	
Clawmageddon:	03:38.86	
Star Claws: The Fur Awakens:	02:40.97	
Clawsing Curtains:	03:22.94	
Bobcation Rhapsody:	05:44.37	N/A (Must Do Deathless)
Total:	44:33.65	